
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON BOOK NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1110m

13 April 2024 - 11:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.09
(0:07.55)

0:54.54
(0:10.49)

0:44.05
(0:10.74)

0:33.31
(0:10.69)

0:22.62
(0:10.70)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:33.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI LILY 1 71.3 0:07.55 1:02.09 [1] 0:54.54 [1] 0:44.05 [1] 0:33.31 [1] 0:22.62 [1] 0:11.92 [1] 1:02.09 0:33.31

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:07.55) (0:10.49) (0:10.74) (0:10.69) (0:10.70) (0:11.92)

2 4 ALPHA BRAVO 4 70.8 0:08.23 1:04.00 [2] 0:55.77 [6] 0:45.06 [6] 0:34.01 [6] 0:22.92 [6] 0:11.93 [5] 1.12L 0:34.01 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.71) (0:11.05) (0:11.09) (0:10.99) (0:11.93)

3 8 MYTHBUSTA 8 70.1 0:08.65 1:04.02 [3] 0:55.37 [9] 0:44.66 [9] 0:33.73 [9] 0:22.72 [7] 0:11.76 [7] 0.24L 0:33.73 +4

Vlad Duric 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.71) (0:10.93) (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.76)

4 9 ALLY 9 70.7 0:08.20 1:04.00 [4] 0:55.80 [5] 0:45.18 [5] 0:34.20 [5] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.96 [4] 0.03L 0:34.20 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.62) (0:10.98) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.96)

5 11 HEART AND SPIRIT 11 69.2 0:07.73 1:04.03 [5] 0:56.30 [2] 0:45.54 [4] 0:34.38 [4] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.41 [3] 0.02L 0:34.38 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:07.73) (0:10.76) (0:11.16) (0:10.97) (0:11.00) (0:12.41)

6 14 USEAPIN 14 72.4 0:08.02 1:04.08 [6] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.73 [2] 0:34.84 [2] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.54 [2] 0.5L 0:34.84 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.33) (0:10.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.31) (0:12.54)

7 12 LUCKY NEKO 12 70.5 0:08.40 1:05.00 [7] 0:56.60 [8] 0:45.86 [8] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.58 [8] 0:12.45 [8] 0.2L 0:34.78 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.74) (0:11.08) (0:11.20) (0:11.13) (0:12.45)

8 15 WANTCHOO 15 71.8 0:07.99 1:05.02 [8] 0:57.03 [3] 0:46.63 [3] 0:35.62 [3] 0:24.35 [4] 0:12.87 [6] 0.21L 0:35.62 +4

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:07.99) (0:10.40) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:12.87)

9 10 DIVINE DIAMONDS 10 69.4 0:08.39 1:06.00 [9] 0:57.61 [7] 0:46.87 [7] 0:35.84 [7] 0:24.51 [9] 0:12.91 [9] 0.77L 0:35.84 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Step Along (#3), Will It Snow (#7), Sambuca (#2), Kaluakoi (#6), Tessatori (#13), Eagle's Fire (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 2020m

13 April 2024 - 12:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.62
(0:15.48)

1:49.14
(0:12.10)

1:37.04
(0:12.60)

1:24.44
(0:12.72)

1:11.72
(0:11.91)

0:59.81
(0:12.59)

0:47.22
(0:11.87)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOSZUR 2 64.0 0:11.41 2:04.62 [1] 1:48.80 [3] 1:36.77 [3] 1:24.03 [3] 1:11.33 [3] 0:59.16 [3] 0:46.77 [3] 0:34.95

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.82) (0:12.03) (0:12.74) (0:12.70) (0:12.17) (0:12.39) (0:11.82)

2 1 ICHIBAN 1 65.5 0:11.23 2:04.70 [2] 1:48.47 [6] 1:36.59 [5] 1:23.74 [5] 1:11.12 [5] 0:58.98 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.76 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.23) (0:11.88) (0:12.85) (0:12.62) (0:12.14) (0:12.40) (0:11.82)

3 6 KAIROS LOUIE 6 63.9 0:11.45 2:04.90 [3] 1:48.67 [5] 1:36.67 [6] 1:23.80 [6] 1:11.15 [6] 0:58.92 [6] 0:46.65 [6] 0:34.85 -7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:16.23) (0:12.00) (0:12.87) (0:12.65) (0:12.23) (0:12.27) (0:11.80)

4 10 BILPA MOREA 10 64.3 0:11.33 2:05.30 [4] 1:48.71 [9] 1:36.79 [7] 1:23.98 [7] 1:11.46 [7] 0:59.30 [7] 0:46.90 [7] 0:35.14 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.59) (0:11.92) (0:12.81) (0:12.52) (0:12.16) (0:12.40) (0:11.76)

5 7 ELLE MAGIC 7 63.1 0:11.60 2:05.45 [5] 1:49.50 [4] 1:37.54 [4] 1:24.69 [4] 1:12.05 [4] 0:59.83 [4] 0:47.54 [4] 0:35.69 -7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.95) (0:11.96) (0:12.85) (0:12.64) (0:12.22) (0:12.29) (0:11.85)

6 5 RHODES 5 63.5 0:11.83 2:05.86 [6] 1:50.38 [1] 1:38.28 [1] 1:25.68 [1] 1:12.93 [2] 1:01.05 [1] 0:48.46 [1] 0:36.59 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:15.48) (0:12.10) (0:12.60) (0:12.75) (0:11.88) (0:12.59) (0:11.87)

7 8 THE MAGICIAN 8 63.4 0:11.61 2:05.93 [7] 1:49.50 [7] 1:37.37 [8] 1:24.49 [8] 1:11.91 [8] 0:59.67 [8] 0:47.35 [8] 0:35.66 -4

Karl Zechner 800m 400m (0:16.43) (0:12.13) (0:12.88) (0:12.58) (0:12.24) (0:12.32) (0:11.69)

8 3 SUBAQUA 3 64.6 0:11.51 2:05.93 [8] 1:49.36 [8] 1:37.22 [9] 1:24.38 [9] 1:11.88 [9] 0:59.66 [9] 0:47.29 [9] 0:35.78 +5

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:16.57) (0:12.14) (0:12.84) (0:12.50) (0:12.22) (0:12.37) (0:11.51)

9 4 CALM BUCKLE 4 64.8 0:11.75 2:05.96 [9] 1:50.48 [2] 1:38.34 [2] 1:25.70 [2] 1:13.06 [1] 1:00.85 [2] 0:48.47 [2] 0:36.55 -4

Melea Castle 1800m 400m (0:15.48) (0:12.14) (0:12.64) (0:12.64) (0:12.21) (0:12.38) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Man Talk (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 2020m

13 April 2024 - 12:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.35
(0:11.83)

0:23.52
(0:11.56)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOSZUR 2 64.0 0:11.41 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.37 [2] 0:11.96 [1] 2:04.62 0:34.95

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:11.41) (0:11.96)

2 1 ICHIBAN 1 65.5 0:11.23 0:34.76 [5] 0:23.20 [5] 0:11.97 [2] 0.08L 0:34.76 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.23) (0:11.97)

3 6 KAIROS LOUIE 6 63.9 0:11.45 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.28 [6] 0:11.83 [7] 0.2L 0:34.85 -7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.45) (0:11.83)

4 10 BILPA MOREA 10 64.3 0:11.33 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.58 [7] 0:12.25 [6] 0.4L 0:35.14 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:12.25)

5 7 ELLE MAGIC 7 63.1 0:11.60 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.48 [4] 0.15L 0:35.69 -7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.60) (0:12.48)

6 5 RHODES 5 63.5 0:11.83 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.76 [1] 0:12.93 [3] 0.41L 0:36.59 -5

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:11.83) (0:11.83) (0:12.93)

7 8 THE MAGICIAN 8 63.4 0:11.61 0:35.66 [9] 0:23.90 [9] 0:12.29 [8] 0.07L 0:35.66 -4

Karl Zechner 800m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.61) (0:12.29)

8 3 SUBAQUA 3 64.6 0:11.51 0:35.78 [7] 0:24.15 [8] 0:12.28 [9] 0L 0:35.78 +5

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:11.63) (0:11.87) (0:12.28)

9 4 CALM BUCKLE 4 64.8 0:11.75 0:36.55 [2] 0:24.69 [3] 0:12.94 [5] 0.03L 0:36.55 -4

Melea Castle 1800m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.75) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Man Talk (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

13 April 2024 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.25
(0:13.74)

2:02.51
(0:11.27)

1:51.24
(0:12.11)

1:39.13
(0:12.70)

1:26.43
(0:12.77)

1:13.66
(0:12.89)

1:00.77
(0:13.02)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CLYDE 6 67.5 0:11.15 2:16.25 [1] 2:02.16 [2] 1:51.01 [2] 1:38.91 [2] 1:26.31 [2] 1:13.57 [2] 1:00.55 [2] 0:34.91

Marnu Potgieter 2000m 2000m (0:14.09) (0:11.15) (0:12.10) (0:12.60) (0:12.74) (0:13.02) (0:12.92)

2 2 WARP SPEED 2 65.7 0:11.19 2:16.37 [2] 2:02.21 [3] 1:50.56 [3] 1:38.22 [3] 1:25.34 [3] 1:12.75 [3] 1:00.02 [3] 0:34.83 -3

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.65) (0:12.34) (0:12.88) (0:12.59) (0:12.73) (0:12.66)

3 7 DISPUTED RIVER 7 65.4 0:11.17 2:16.37 [3] 2:02.18 [4] 1:50.55 [4] 1:38.15 [4] 1:25.34 [3] 1:12.68 [4] 0:59.95 [4] 0:34.63 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.63) (0:12.40) (0:12.81) (0:12.66) (0:12.73) (0:12.73)

4 5 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 5 65.6 0:11.21 2:16.40 [4] 2:02.03 [5] 1:50.39 [5] 1:38.00 [6] 1:25.14 [6] 1:12.41 [6] 0:59.76 [5] 0:34.52 +9

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.64) (0:12.39) (0:12.86) (0:12.73) (0:12.65) (0:12.62)

5 8 BAK DA MAN 8 66.4 0:11.09 2:16.40 [5] 2:01.71 [6] 1:50.01 [7] 1:37.54 [8] 1:24.78 [8] 1:12.16 [7] 0:59.41 [7] 0:34.24 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.70) (0:12.47) (0:12.76) (0:12.62) (0:12.75) (0:12.63)

6 1 TAPILDOODLEDO 1 67.5 0:10.92 2:16.53 [6] 2:01.32 [9] 1:49.84 [9] 1:37.72 [7] 1:24.91 [7] 1:12.25 [8] 0:59.45 [8] 0:34.26 -6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.21) (0:11.48) (0:12.12) (0:12.81) (0:12.66) (0:12.80) (0:12.69)

7 10 SHEZADANDI 10 66.3 0:11.22 2:16.60 [7] 2:01.82 [8] 1:50.42 [6] 1:38.20 [5] 1:25.37 [5] 1:12.65 [5] 0:59.86 [6] 0:34.70 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.40) (0:12.22) (0:12.83) (0:12.72) (0:12.79) (0:12.62)

8 4 LE HEROS 4 67.8 0:11.27 2:16.66 [8] 2:02.92 [1] 1:51.65 [1] 1:39.54 [1] 1:26.84 [1] 1:14.07 [1] 1:01.18 [1] 0:35.33 -5

Casey Waddell Overall 2000m (0:13.74) (0:11.27) (0:12.11) (0:12.70) (0:12.77) (0:12.89) (0:13.02)

9 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 3 66.6 0:11.04 2:16.83 [9] 2:02.07 [7] 1:50.22 [8] 1:37.69 [10] 1:24.91 [10] 1:12.11 [10] 0:59.37 [10] 0:34.24 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.85) (0:12.53) (0:12.78) (0:12.80) (0:12.74) (0:12.62)

10 9 MAN OF HEART 9 65.7 0:11.24 2:16.95 [10] 2:01.36 [10] 1:50.07 [10] 1:37.89 [9] 1:25.21 [9] 1:12.50 [9] 0:59.74 [9] 0:34.53 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:15.59) (0:11.29) (0:12.18) (0:12.68) (0:12.71) (0:12.76) (0:12.64)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

13 April 2024 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.75
(0:12.83)

0:34.92
(0:11.89)

0:23.03
(0:11.37)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CLYDE 6 67.5 0:11.15 0:47.63 [2] 0:34.91 [2] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.66 [1] 2:16.25 0:34.91

Marnu Potgieter 2000m 2000m (0:12.72) (0:11.99) (0:11.26) (0:11.66)

2 2 WARP SPEED 2 65.7 0:11.19 0:47.36 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:22.89 [3] 0:11.70 [3] 0.12L 0:34.83 -3

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.53) (0:11.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.70)

3 7 DISPUTED RIVER 7 65.4 0:11.17 0:47.22 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:22.80 [4] 0:11.63 [4] 0L 0:34.63 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.59) (0:11.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.63)

4 5 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 5 65.6 0:11.21 0:47.14 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:22.79 [5] 0:11.58 [5] 0.03L 0:34.52 +9

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.62) (0:11.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.58)

5 8 BAK DA MAN 8 66.4 0:11.09 0:46.78 [7] 0:34.24 [7] 0:22.58 [7] 0:11.49 [7] 0L 0:34.24 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.54) (0:11.66) (0:11.09) (0:11.49)

6 1 TAPILDOODLEDO 1 67.5 0:10.92 0:46.76 [8] 0:34.26 [8] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.63 [6] 0.13L 0:34.26 -6

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.50) (0:11.71) (0:10.92) (0:11.63)

7 10 SHEZADANDI 10 66.3 0:11.22 0:47.24 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:22.85 [6] 0:11.63 [8] 0.07L 0:34.70 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.54) (0:11.85) (0:11.22) (0:11.63)

8 4 LE HEROS 4 67.8 0:11.27 0:48.16 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.04 [2] 0.06L 0:35.33 -5

Casey Waddell Overall 2000m (0:12.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.40) (0:12.04)

9 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 3 66.6 0:11.04 0:46.75 [10] 0:34.24 [10] 0:22.61 [10] 0:11.57 [10] 0.17L 0:34.24 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.57)

10 9 MAN OF HEART 9 65.7 0:11.24 0:47.10 [9] 0:34.53 [9] 0:22.98 [8] 0:11.74 [9] 0.12L 0:34.53 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.57) (0:11.55) (0:11.24) (0:11.74)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES CALCUTTA ON SALE NOW OPEN QUALITY
HANDICAP - 1200m

13 April 2024 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.96
(0:12.87)

0:56.09
(0:10.79)

0:45.30
(0:11.28)

0:34.02
(0:11.45)

0:22.57
(0:11.00)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI SNIPER 2 68.9 0:10.77 1:08.96 [1] 0:55.51 [7] 0:44.69 [7] 0:33.63 [7] 0:22.26 [6] 0:11.49 [3] 1:08.96 0:33.63

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:13.45) (0:10.82) (0:11.06) (0:11.37) (0:10.77) (0:11.49)

2 6 NED'S GULLY 6 67.8 0:10.73 1:09.00 [2] 0:55.84 [3] 0:45.11 [3] 0:33.90 [3] 0:22.37 [4] 0:11.34 [6] 0.04L 0:33.90 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.03) (0:11.34)

3 3 CHINNY BOOM 3 71.5 0:10.52 1:09.06 [3] 0:55.87 [4] 0:45.35 [2] 0:34.00 [2] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.62 [2] 0.06L 0:34.00 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.52) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:10.86) (0:11.62)

4 9 NASHIRA 9 67.9 0:10.89 1:09.15 [4] 0:55.82 [6] 0:44.93 [6] 0:33.87 [6] 0:22.41 [7] 0:11.51 [5] 0.09L 0:33.87 -6

Nikita Beriman 800m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.46) (0:10.90) (0:11.51)

5 4 OSAMU 4 67.9 0:10.79 1:09.22 [5] 0:56.35 [1] 0:45.56 [1] 0:34.28 [1] 0:22.83 [1] 0:11.83 [1] 0.07L 0:34.28 -7

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:12.87) (0:10.79) (0:11.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.83)

6 7 CIRCULARITY 7 68.4 0:10.80 1:09.34 [6] 0:56.19 [2] 0:45.39 [4] 0:34.10 [5] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.63 [7] 0.12L 0:34.10 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.80) (0:11.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.07) (0:11.63)

7 8 BRING ME KASH 8 69.0 0:10.84 1:09.34 [7] 0:56.11 [5] 0:45.27 [5] 0:34.11 [4] 0:22.76 [2] 0:11.75 [4] 0L 0:34.11 +1

Dale Smith Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.35) (0:11.01) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Ranch Hand (#1), At Witz End (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1615m

13 April 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.27
(0:14.87)

1:22.40
(0:11.37)

1:11.03
(0:12.29)

0:58.74
(0:12.59)

0:46.15
(0:11.74)

0:34.41
(0:11.50)

0:22.91
(0:11.24)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 NORTHERN DECREE 18 66.8 0:11.01 1:37.27 [1] 1:21.72 [7] 1:10.11 [7] 0:57.98 [7] 0:45.37 [9] 0:33.78 [7] 0:22.43 [6] 0:33.78

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:15.55) (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.01)

2 11 BLAZEN BOOTS 11 66.7 0:11.02 1:37.38 [2] 1:22.26 [4] 1:10.60 [4] 0:58.44 [4] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.05 [5] 0:22.68 [5] 0:34.05 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.12) (0:11.66) (0:12.16) (0:12.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.37) (0:11.02)

3 4 SWANSTON 4 66.1 0:11.04 1:37.43 [3] 1:22.50 [3] 1:10.88 [3] 0:58.68 [2] 0:46.23 [2] 0:34.34 [3] 0:22.87 [3] 0:34.34 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:11.62) (0:12.20) (0:12.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.47) (0:11.04)

4 8 THIS'LLBETHEONE 8 64.5 0:11.27 1:37.66 [4] 1:22.73 [2] 1:11.19 [2] 0:58.86 [3] 0:46.31 [4] 0:34.52 [4] 0:23.07 [4] 0:34.52 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:11.54) (0:12.33) (0:12.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.45) (0:11.27)

5 1 COMMODUS 1 64.5 0:11.28 1:37.69 [5] 1:22.08 [9] 1:10.26 [10] 0:58.22 [9] 0:46.48 [3] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.33 [1] 0:34.83 +7

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:15.61) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:11.74) (0:11.65) (0:11.50) (0:11.28)

6 14 SIMPLY REFUSE 14 67.5 0:10.76 1:37.81 [6] 1:21.89 [11] 1:10.11 [12] 0:57.97 [12] 0:45.45 [12] 0:33.78 [12] 0:22.40 [12] 0:33.78 -6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.92) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:12.52) (0:11.67) (0:11.38) (0:10.76)

7 6 REDWOOD SHADOW 6 66.3 0:10.98 1:37.92 [7] 1:21.75 [13] 1:09.95 [14] 0:57.77 [14] 0:45.52 [13] 0:33.84 [13] 0:22.41 [13] 0:33.84 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.17) (0:11.80) (0:12.18) (0:12.25) (0:11.68) (0:11.43) (0:10.98)

8 3 MASTER MARKO 3 66.1 0:11.10 1:38.00 [8] 1:22.75 [5] 1:11.08 [5] 0:58.99 [5] 0:46.42 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.13 [7] 0:34.60 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:15.25) (0:11.67) (0:12.09) (0:12.57) (0:11.82) (0:11.47) (0:11.10)

9 15 WONDERLAND STAR 15 65.0 0:11.25 1:38.15 [9] 1:22.55 [8] 1:10.89 [8] 0:58.73 [8] 0:46.44 [8] 0:34.55 [9] 0:23.00 [9] 0:34.55 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.60) (0:11.66) (0:12.16) (0:12.29) (0:11.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.25)

10 17 SHOWMAN 17 65.2 0:11.11 1:38.16 [10] 1:22.20 [12] 1:10.51 [11] 0:58.34 [11] 0:46.11 [10] 0:34.34 [10] 0:22.92 [10] 0:34.34 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.96) (0:11.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:11.77) (0:11.42) (0:11.11)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#13), Motion Legend (#10), All's Fair (#12), Tenzing (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1615m

13 April 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.27
(0:14.87)

1:22.40
(0:11.37)

1:11.03
(0:12.29)

0:58.74
(0:12.59)

0:46.15
(0:11.74)

0:34.41
(0:11.50)

0:22.91
(0:11.24)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SO DAPPER 5 65.3 0:11.37 1:38.20 [11] 1:23.33 [1] 1:11.96 [1] 0:59.67 [1] 0:47.08 [1] 0:35.31 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:35.31 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 1400m (0:14.87) (0:11.37) (0:12.29) (0:12.59) (0:11.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.37)

12 9 WHODAT 9 66.1 0:11.06 1:38.30 [12] 1:22.63 [10] 1:11.00 [9] 0:58.80 [10] 0:46.23 [11] 0:34.47 [11] 0:23.02 [11] 0:34.47 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.67) (0:11.63) (0:12.20) (0:12.57) (0:11.76) (0:11.45) (0:11.06)

13 16 DANCETHENIGHTAWAY 16 65.4 0:11.11 1:38.37 [13] 1:22.16 [14] 1:10.42 [13] 0:58.24 [13] 0:45.76 [14] 0:34.12 [14] 0:22.73 [14] 0:34.12 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:16.21) (0:11.74) (0:12.18) (0:12.48) (0:11.64) (0:11.39) (0:11.11)

14 2 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 2 64.1 0:11.51 1:38.53 [14] 1:23.24 [6] 1:11.53 [6] 0:59.39 [6] 0:46.85 [7] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.50 [8] 0:35.01 +4

Danny Peisley 400m 600m (0:15.29) (0:11.71) (0:12.14) (0:12.54) (0:11.84) (0:11.51) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#13), Motion Legend (#10), All's Fair (#12), Tenzing (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1615m

13 April 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 NORTHERN DECREE 18 66.8 0:11.01 0:11.42 [5] 1:37.27 0:33.78

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:11.42)

2 11 BLAZEN BOOTS 11 66.7 0:11.02 0:11.66 [3] 0.11L 0:34.05 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.66)

3 4 SWANSTON 4 66.1 0:11.04 0:11.83 [1] 0.05L 0:34.34 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.83)

4 8 THIS'LLBETHEONE 8 64.5 0:11.27 0:11.80 [6] 0.23L 0:34.52 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.80)

5 1 COMMODUS 1 64.5 0:11.28 0:12.05 [2] 0.03L 0:34.83 +7

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.05)

6 14 SIMPLY REFUSE 14 67.5 0:10.76 0:11.64 [8] 0.12L 0:33.78 -6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.64)

7 6 REDWOOD SHADOW 6 66.3 0:10.98 0:11.43 [12] 0.11L 0:33.84 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.43)

8 3 MASTER MARKO 3 66.1 0:11.10 0:12.03 [7] 0.08L 0:34.60 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:12.03)

9 15 WONDERLAND STAR 15 65.0 0:11.25 0:11.75 [11] 0.15L 0:34.55 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.75)

10 17 SHOWMAN 17 65.2 0:11.11 0:11.81 [10] 0.01L 0:34.34 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.81)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#13), Motion Legend (#10), All's Fair (#12), Tenzing (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1615m

13 April 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SO DAPPER 5 65.3 0:11.37 0:12.44 [4] 0.04L 0:35.31 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 1400m (0:12.44)

12 9 WHODAT 9 66.1 0:11.06 0:11.96 [9] 0.1L 0:34.47 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.96)

13 16 DANCETHENIGHTAWAY 16 65.4 0:11.11 0:11.62 [14] 0.07L 0:34.12 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.62)

14 2 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 2 64.1 0:11.51 0:11.91 [13] 0.16L 0:35.01 +4

Danny Peisley 400m 600m (0:11.91)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#13), Motion Legend (#10), All's Fair (#12), Tenzing (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1110m

13 April 2024 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.70
(0:08.39)

0:55.31
(0:10.42)

0:44.89
(0:11.19)

0:33.70
(0:11.35)

0:22.35
(0:11.02)

0:11.33
(0:11.33)

0:33.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 XTRAVAGANT STAR 7 71.0 0:08.48 1:03.70 [1] 0:55.22 [2] 0:44.61 [2] 0:33.59 [2] 0:22.35 [1] 0:11.33 [1] 1:03.70 0:33.59

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:10.61) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:11.02) (0:11.33)

2 9 IMMORAL 9 69.5 0:08.53 1:03.86 [2] 0:55.33 [4] 0:44.63 [3] 0:33.44 [3] 0:22.21 [4] 0:11.32 [3] 0.16L 0:33.44 -11

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.23) (0:10.89) (0:11.32)

3 12 APOPHIS 12 70.4 0:08.39 1:03.94 [3] 0:55.55 [1] 0:45.13 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:22.55 [2] 0:11.52 [2] 0.08L 0:33.94 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.42) (0:11.19) (0:11.39) (0:11.03) (0:11.52)

4 8 JEMELDI 8 68.5 0:08.96 1:03.98 [4] 0:55.02 [9] 0:44.28 [9] 0:33.05 [9] 0:22.03 [7] 0:11.28 [6] 0.04L 0:33.05 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.96) (0:10.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:10.75) (0:11.28)

5 5 MUSCHIALLI 5 70.5 0:08.82 1:04.18 [5] 0:55.36 [7] 0:44.80 [5] 0:33.63 [5] 0:22.49 [5] 0:11.46 [7] 0.2L 0:33.63 -9

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.82) (0:10.56) (0:11.17) (0:11.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.46)

6 6 SHAMROCK LU 6 68.5 0:08.74 1:04.37 [6] 0:55.63 [5] 0:44.86 [6] 0:33.63 [6] 0:22.50 [6] 0:11.71 [4] 0.19L 0:33.63 +3

Michael Rodd 400m Overall (0:08.74) (0:10.77) (0:11.23) (0:11.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.71)

7 13 ZINGALONG 13 68.1 0:08.52 1:04.41 [7] 0:55.89 [3] 0:45.05 [4] 0:33.94 [4] 0:22.77 [3] 0:11.71 [5] 0.04L 0:33.94 -4

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.06) (0:11.71)

8 11 BITCOIN BABY 11 68.6 0:09.34 1:04.60 [8] 0:55.26 [10] 0:44.37 [10] 0:33.63 [10] 0:22.47 [10] 0:11.56 [9] 0.19L 0:33.63 -9

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:09.34) (0:10.89) (0:10.74) (0:11.16) (0:10.91) (0:11.56)

9 3 KAVAK 3 68.7 0:08.84 1:04.62 [9] 0:55.78 [8] 0:45.05 [7] 0:33.78 [8] 0:22.61 [8] 0:11.64 [8] 0.02L 0:33.78 -6

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.17) (0:10.97) (0:11.64)

10 4 EASY SINGLE 4 67.8 0:08.75 1:05.15 [10] 0:56.40 [6] 0:45.49 [8] 0:34.34 [7] 0:23.10 [9] 0:11.99 [10] 0.53L 0:34.34 +1

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:11.11) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Because The Night (#16), Xpresso (#10), Lady Wardell (#15), Ready For Anything (#14), Circularity (#1), Lost In Transit (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.08
(0:11.03)

1:09.05
(0:11.26)

0:57.79
(0:11.79)

0:46.00
(0:12.05)

0:33.95
(0:11.83)

0:22.12
(0:11.00)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OCEANS OF ENERGY 5 68.3 0:10.75 1:20.08 [1] 1:08.79 [5] 0:57.41 [4] 0:45.63 [4] 0:33.58 [4] 0:21.87 [3] 0:33.58

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:11.29) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:11.71) (0:10.75)

2 1 MISS JOELENE 1 68.2 0:10.88 1:20.18 [2] 1:08.97 [4] 0:57.45 [5] 0:45.60 [6] 0:33.53 [6] 0:21.89 [5] 0:33.53 -4

James Orman 200m 400m (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.85) (0:12.07) (0:11.64) (0:10.88)

3 10 TORABELLA 10 69.0 0:10.91 1:20.26 [3] 1:09.18 [3] 0:57.81 [3] 0:45.99 [3] 0:33.94 [3] 0:22.00 [4] 0:33.94 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.37) (0:11.82) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:10.91)

4 9 LAYDOWNLILY 9 66.4 0:11.03 1:20.38 [4] 1:09.35 [1] 0:58.09 [1] 0:46.30 [1] 0:34.25 [1] 0:22.42 [1] 0:34.25 -5

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.03) (0:11.26) (0:11.79) (0:12.05) (0:11.83) (0:11.11)

5 3 KITRI 3 68.1 0:10.97 1:20.43 [5] 1:09.36 [2] 0:57.99 [2] 0:46.29 [2] 0:34.16 [2] 0:22.36 [2] 0:34.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:12.13) (0:11.80) (0:10.97)

6 2 RED DEFCON 2 69.7 0:10.56 1:20.45 [6] 1:08.53 [11] 0:56.87 [12] 0:44.99 [12] 0:33.17 [12] 0:21.43 [11] 0:33.17 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.66) (0:11.88) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:10.56)

7 11 BETTERLETMEDANCE 11 68.1 0:10.81 1:20.47 [7] 1:09.09 [6] 0:57.64 [6] 0:45.93 [5] 0:33.85 [5] 0:22.10 [6] 0:33.85 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:12.08) (0:11.75) (0:10.81)

8 7 TYPHOON TIP 7 67.8 0:10.81 1:20.52 [8] 1:09.05 [7] 0:57.49 [7] 0:45.75 [7] 0:33.71 [7] 0:22.03 [7] 0:33.71 -3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:11.68) (0:10.81)

9 4 MISS CHENERY 4 67.9 0:10.88 1:20.95 [9] 1:09.26 [9] 0:57.61 [10] 0:45.81 [9] 0:33.96 [9] 0:22.19 [9] 0:33.96 -4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.85) (0:11.77) (0:10.88)

10 8 WAHINE GALAXY 8 67.3 0:10.80 1:21.01 [10] 1:09.06 [12] 0:57.52 [11] 0:45.63 [11] 0:33.74 [11] 0:21.99 [12] 0:33.74 +1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:11.89) (0:11.75) (0:10.80)

Scratched: Surreal Ascot (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.08
(0:11.03)

1:09.05
(0:11.26)

0:57.79
(0:11.79)

0:46.00
(0:12.05)

0:33.95
(0:11.83)

0:22.12
(0:11.00)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 JEALOUS 13 66.2 0:11.01 1:21.50 [11] 1:09.71 [10] 0:58.19 [9] 0:46.26 [10] 0:34.34 [10] 0:22.63 [10] 0:34.34 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.52) (0:11.93) (0:11.92) (0:11.71) (0:11.01)

12 6 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 6 65.8 0:11.14 1:21.62 [12] 1:10.09 [8] 0:58.55 [8] 0:46.74 [8] 0:34.72 [8] 0:23.03 [8] 0:34.72 +2

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.14)

Scratched: Surreal Ascot (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.12
(0:11.12)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OCEANS OF ENERGY 5 68.3 0:10.75 0:11.12 [1] 1:20.08 0:33.58

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:11.12)

2 1 MISS JOELENE 1 68.2 0:10.88 0:11.01 [5] 0.65L 0:33.53 -4

James Orman 200m 400m (0:11.01)

3 10 TORABELLA 10 69.0 0:10.91 0:11.09 [4] 1.08L 0:33.94 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.09)

4 9 LAYDOWNLILY 9 66.4 0:11.03 0:11.31 [3] 1.81L 0:34.25 -5

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.31)

5 3 KITRI 3 68.1 0:10.97 0:11.39 [2] 2.08L 0:34.16 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.39)

6 2 RED DEFCON 2 69.7 0:10.56 0:10.87 [8] 2.19L 0:33.17 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:10.87)

7 11 BETTERLETMEDANCE 11 68.1 0:10.81 0:11.29 [6] 2.34L 0:33.85 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.29)

8 7 TYPHOON TIP 7 67.8 0:10.81 0:11.22 [7] 2.61L 0:33.71 -3

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.22)

9 4 MISS CHENERY 4 67.9 0:10.88 0:11.31 [9] 5.16L 0:33.96 -4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.31)

10 8 WAHINE GALAXY 8 67.3 0:10.80 0:11.19 [11] 5.53L 0:33.74 +1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.19)

Scratched: Surreal Ascot (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.12
(0:11.12)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 JEALOUS 13 66.2 0:11.01 0:11.62 [12] 8.35L 0:34.34 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.62)

12 6 PLANNED ENCOUNTER 6 65.8 0:11.14 0:11.89 [10] 9.07L 0:34.72 +2

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.89)

Scratched: Surreal Ascot (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BET TICKER OPEN QUALITY HANDICAP - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.94
(0:11.13)

1:07.81
(0:11.11)

0:56.70
(0:11.47)

0:45.23
(0:11.80)

0:33.43
(0:10.97)

0:22.46
(0:10.89)

0:33.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ARENTEE 7 66.8 0:10.89 1:18.94 [1] 1:07.68 [5] 0:56.70 [1] 0:45.23 [1] 0:33.43 [1] 0:22.46 [1] 0:33.43

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:11.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:10.97) (0:10.89)

2 10 AT WITZ END 10 67.7 0:10.80 1:19.13 [2] 1:08.00 [1] 0:56.83 [2] 0:45.20 [2] 0:33.44 [2] 0:22.37 [2] 0:33.44 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:11.07) (0:10.80)

3 6 RANCH HAND 6 67.7 0:10.79 1:19.37 [3] 1:08.11 [4] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.23 [6] 0:33.37 [6] 0:22.19 [5] 0:33.37 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.26) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.18) (0:10.79)

4 1 OSCAR ZULU 1 67.6 0:10.84 1:19.39 [4] 1:08.19 [2] 0:56.81 [4] 0:45.31 [4] 0:33.52 [4] 0:22.49 [3] 0:33.52 +4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.38) (0:11.50) (0:11.79) (0:11.03) (0:10.84)

5 9 LINTHORPE LAD 9 68.5 0:10.74 1:19.53 [5] 1:08.08 [7] 0:56.73 [7] 0:45.14 [7] 0:33.35 [7] 0:22.16 [7] 0:33.35 +9

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.19) (0:10.74)

6 3 SHIBLI 3 69.6 0:10.50 1:19.53 [6] 1:07.66 [11] 0:56.19 [11] 0:44.65 [11] 0:32.89 [11] 0:21.80 [11] 0:32.89 +8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.76) (0:11.09) (0:10.50)

7 4 DUNE FORTY FIVE 4 68.0 0:10.78 1:19.54 [7] 1:07.98 [9] 0:56.47 [9] 0:44.91 [9] 0:33.13 [9] 0:22.01 [9] 0:33.13 +9

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:11.12) (0:10.78)

8 2 LONDON BANKER 2 67.8 0:10.77 1:19.59 [8] 1:08.05 [8] 0:56.65 [8] 0:45.07 [8] 0:33.18 [8] 0:22.06 [8] 0:33.18 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:11.89) (0:11.12) (0:10.77)

9 12 OCEAN TREATY 12 66.7 0:10.92 1:19.65 [9] 1:08.31 [6] 0:57.00 [6] 0:45.53 [5] 0:33.76 [5] 0:22.42 [6] 0:33.76 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:11.34) (0:10.92)

10 13 BAANONE 13 67.9 0:10.80 1:19.81 [10] 1:08.06 [10] 0:56.54 [10] 0:45.03 [10] 0:33.19 [10] 0:22.19 [10] 0:33.19 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.52) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.00) (0:10.80)

Scratched: Ned's Gully (#11), Never No More (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BET TICKER OPEN QUALITY HANDICAP - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.94
(0:11.13)

1:07.81
(0:11.11)

0:56.70
(0:11.47)

0:45.23
(0:11.80)

0:33.43
(0:10.97)

0:22.46
(0:10.89)

0:33.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TIDAL CREEK 8 67.4 0:11.00 1:19.95 [11] 1:08.73 [3] 0:57.58 [3] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.19 [3] 0:22.80 [4] 0:34.19 +9

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.83) (0:11.39) (0:11.00)

Scratched: Ned's Gully (#11), Never No More (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BET TICKER OPEN QUALITY HANDICAP - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ARENTEE 7 66.8 0:10.89 0:11.57 [1] 1:18.94 0:33.43

Vlad Duric 400m 400m (0:11.57)

2 10 AT WITZ END 10 67.7 0:10.80 0:11.57 [2] 0.19L 0:33.44 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.57)

3 6 RANCH HAND 6 67.7 0:10.79 0:11.40 [4] 0.24L 0:33.37 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.40)

4 1 OSCAR ZULU 1 67.6 0:10.84 0:11.65 [3] 0.02L 0:33.52 +4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.65)

5 9 LINTHORPE LAD 9 68.5 0:10.74 0:11.42 [5] 0.14L 0:33.35 +9

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.42)

6 3 SHIBLI 3 69.6 0:10.50 0:11.30 [8] 0L 0:32.89 +8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.30)

7 4 DUNE FORTY FIVE 4 68.0 0:10.78 0:11.23 [10] 0.01L 0:33.13 +9

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.23)

8 2 LONDON BANKER 2 67.8 0:10.77 0:11.29 [9] 0.05L 0:33.18 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.29)

9 12 OCEAN TREATY 12 66.7 0:10.92 0:11.50 [7] 0.06L 0:33.76 +7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.50)

10 13 BAANONE 13 67.9 0:10.80 0:11.39 [11] 0.16L 0:33.19 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.39)

Scratched: Ned's Gully (#11), Never No More (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES BET TICKER OPEN QUALITY HANDICAP - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TIDAL CREEK 8 67.4 0:11.00 0:11.80 [6] 0.14L 0:34.19 +9

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.80)

Scratched: Ned's Gully (#11), Never No More (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.25
(0:10.72)

1:08.53
(0:10.68)

0:57.85
(0:11.13)

0:46.72
(0:11.75)

0:34.97
(0:11.64)

0:23.33
(0:11.59)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SONORA 8 67.9 0:10.78 1:19.25 [1] 1:08.35 [4] 0:57.57 [5] 0:46.23 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:22.88 [5] 0:34.52

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.71) (0:11.64) (0:11.25)

2 1 BRENTWOOD 1 69.3 0:10.59 1:19.36 [2] 1:08.35 [6] 0:57.76 [4] 0:46.65 [2] 0:34.94 [2] 0:23.23 [2] 0:34.94 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.59) (0:11.11) (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:11.38)

3 15 POETIC DRAMA 15 66.8 0:11.06 1:19.53 [3] 1:08.07 [13] 0:56.82 [14] 0:45.69 [13] 0:34.24 [11] 0:22.67 [11] 0:34.24 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:11.25) (0:11.13) (0:11.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.06)

4 9 BOLD AND LUCY 9 67.3 0:10.99 1:19.56 [4] 1:08.18 [12] 0:57.10 [12] 0:45.90 [11] 0:34.24 [12] 0:22.68 [12] 0:34.24 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.08) (0:11.20) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:10.99)

5 11 MAYFAIR SPIRIT 11 66.8 0:11.02 1:19.65 [5] 1:08.47 [10] 0:57.30 [11] 0:45.99 [12] 0:34.25 [13] 0:22.73 [13] 0:34.25 -6

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.74) (0:11.52) (0:11.02)

6 7 STARZAM 7 68.0 0:11.01 1:19.74 [6] 1:08.73 [7] 0:57.66 [8] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.58 [10] 0:23.09 [9] 0:34.58 -6

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:11.76) (0:11.49) (0:11.20)

7 6 EVOCATOR 6 67.6 0:11.09 1:19.76 [7] 1:07.92 [16] 0:56.73 [16] 0:45.50 [16] 0:34.27 [14] 0:22.54 [16] 0:34.27 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.19) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.73) (0:11.09)

8 4 PATTON 4 67.5 0:10.94 1:19.78 [8] 1:08.80 [5] 0:57.86 [7] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.86 [6] 0:23.30 [6] 0:34.86 -7

Justin Huxtable Overall 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.73) (0:11.56) (0:11.30)

9 21 DEMON DELIVERA 21 68.2 0:11.07 1:20.06 [9] 1:08.99 [8] 0:57.89 [9] 0:46.65 [9] 0:34.92 [9] 0:23.35 [10] 0:34.92 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.57) (0:11.34)

10 12 ARGYLE PINK 12 68.9 0:10.69 1:20.09 [10] 1:09.26 [3] 0:58.57 [2] 0:47.28 [3] 0:35.50 [3] 0:23.81 [4] 0:35.50 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.83) (0:10.69) (0:11.29) (0:11.78) (0:11.69) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Prepotent (#18), Crazy Train (#5), Fastconi (#10), He's Heaven (#2), Jamaican Rumba (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.25
(0:10.72)

1:08.53
(0:10.68)

0:57.85
(0:11.13)

0:46.72
(0:11.75)

0:34.97
(0:11.64)

0:23.33
(0:11.59)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 20 67.0 0:10.99 1:20.10 [11] 1:08.76 [11] 0:57.77 [10] 0:46.58 [10] 0:35.02 [8] 0:23.48 [7] 0:35.02 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.35)

12 13 CELESTIAL SOL 13 68.6 0:10.68 1:20.11 [12] 1:09.39 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.58 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:35.83 -6

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:10.72) (0:10.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.65)

13 17 BROCKY 17 68.8 0:10.80 1:20.39 [13] 1:09.28 [9] 0:58.48 [6] 0:47.17 [7] 0:35.38 [7] 0:23.75 [8] 0:35.38 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.80) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:11.46)

14 19 TARPS 19 68.4 0:10.74 1:20.56 [14] 1:09.73 [2] 0:58.99 [3] 0:47.70 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.37 [3] 0:35.92 -3

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:10.83) (0:10.74) (0:11.29) (0:11.78) (0:11.55) (0:11.45)

15 16 RITANI 16 65.6 0:11.18 1:21.10 [15] 1:09.59 [14] 0:58.41 [13] 0:47.12 [14] 0:35.40 [16] 0:23.97 [14] 0:35.40 -5

Vlad Duric 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:11.18) (0:11.29) (0:11.72) (0:11.43) (0:11.18)

16 3 MIYAKE 3 65.3 0:11.26 1:22.44 [16] 1:10.74 [15] 0:59.45 [15] 0:48.19 [15] 0:36.92 [15] 0:25.29 [15] 0:36.92 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 1000m (0:11.70) (0:11.29) (0:11.26) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Prepotent (#18), Crazy Train (#5), Fastconi (#10), He's Heaven (#2), Jamaican Rumba (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SONORA 8 67.9 0:10.78 0:11.63 [3] 1:19.25 0:34.52

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.63)

2 1 BRENTWOOD 1 69.3 0:10.59 0:11.85 [1] 0.66L 0:34.94 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

3 15 POETIC DRAMA 15 66.8 0:11.06 0:11.61 [9] 1.68L 0:34.24 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.61)

4 9 BOLD AND LUCY 9 67.3 0:10.99 0:11.69 [8] 1.85L 0:34.24 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 400m (0:11.69)

5 11 MAYFAIR SPIRIT 11 66.8 0:11.02 0:11.71 [10] 2.34L 0:34.25 -6

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.71)

6 7 STARZAM 7 68.0 0:11.01 0:11.89 [7] 2.86L 0:34.58 -6

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.89)

7 6 EVOCATOR 6 67.6 0:11.09 0:11.45 [15] 3L 0:34.27 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 400m (0:11.45)

8 4 PATTON 4 67.5 0:10.94 0:12.00 [5] 3.12L 0:34.86 -7

Justin Huxtable Overall 1200m (0:12.00)

9 21 DEMON DELIVERA 21 68.2 0:11.07 0:12.01 [12] 4.74L 0:34.92 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

10 12 ARGYLE PINK 12 68.9 0:10.69 0:12.28 [6] 4.92L 0:35.50 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

Scratched: Prepotent (#18), Crazy Train (#5), Fastconi (#10), He's Heaven (#2), Jamaican Rumba (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

13 April 2024 - 16:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 20 67.0 0:10.99 0:12.13 [11] 5.02L 0:35.02 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

12 13 CELESTIAL SOL 13 68.6 0:10.68 0:12.54 [2] 5.08L 0:35.83 -6

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

13 17 BROCKY 17 68.8 0:10.80 0:12.29 [13] 6.71L 0:35.38 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

14 19 TARPS 19 68.4 0:10.74 0:12.92 [4] 7.7L 0:35.92 -3

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.92)

15 16 RITANI 16 65.6 0:11.18 0:12.79 [14] 10.91L 0:35.40 -5

Vlad Duric 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

16 3 MIYAKE 3 65.3 0:11.26 0:13.89 [16] 18.76L 0:36.92 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 1000m (0:13.89)

Scratched: Prepotent (#18), Crazy Train (#5), Fastconi (#10), He's Heaven (#2), Jamaican Rumba (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 13 April 2024  17:30 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


